
Applying for Pre-
Quailification for: 

License 
Classificatio

n License Firm Name Contact Person Address Phone Fax Email

General Contractor

A, B, C4, C7, 
C10, C16, 
C20, C21, 
C36, C38, 
C43, C61, 
D06 292529 American Inc Deanna De La Torre

1345 N. American Street, Visalia, 
CA 93291 559-651-1776 559-651-0205 ddelatorre@aminc.com

General Contractor A, B 881824 AMG & Associates, Inc Albert Giacomazzi
26535 Summit Circle, Santa 
Clarita, CA 91350 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 estimating@amgassociatesinc.com

General Contractor A, B 968340 Ardent General, Inc. James Myers
2960 N Burl Ave, Fresno, CA 
93727 559-492-3969 559-492-3972 estimating@ardentgeneral.com

Electrical A, B, C-7, C-10 940822 Audeamus dba Sebastian Ron Cato
7600 N Palm Ave, Fresno, CA 
93711 559-432-5800 559-732-5858 estimating@sebastiancorp.com

General Contractor
A, B, C-39, 
C43, C-2, C33 1049483 Caliber Contracting Services Kim Nulick

5191 E Dakota Ave, Fresno, CA 
93727 559-330-6300 559-333-6200 kim@CaliberContracting.net

Electrical C7, C10 299868 Central California Electronics, Inc Matthew Berryhill
4254 N. Selland Ave, Ste 101, 
Fresno, CA  93722 559-485-1254 559-485-3963 Mattb@centralcalelectronics.com

General Contractor A, B, C8, C21 492686 David A Bush, Inc Jasmine Cooper
518 N Redington Street, Hanford, 
CA 93230 559-584-1575 559-584-1591 jasmine@bushconstruction.net

Electrical C-10 923604 DigiTech Intergration, Inc Mark Parker
104 East Sixth Street, Hanford, 
CA 93230 559-582-2300 559-582-2322 mparker@digitechintegrationinc.com

Mechanical

B, C36, C61 
(D64), C20, 
C43, C61(D62) 714317 Engineered Controls, Inc.  DBA E.C.I Richard Malcolm

1500 Tollhouse Rd. Ste. 103, 
Clovis, CA 93611 559-323-9788 559-323-9762 Richard@ecihvac.com

General Contractor A, B 473785 Forcum/Mackey Construction Joey Mackey
15695 Jasmine Ave, Ivanhoe, CA 
93235 559-798-1837 559-798-1412 joey@forcummackey.com

Plumbing

A,B, C2, C4, 
C10, C16, 
C20, C34, 
C36, C42, 
C43, C46, 
HAZ 793014 HPS Mechanical, Inc Alma Martinez

3100 E. Belle Terrace, 
Bakersfield, CA 93307 661-397-2121 planroom@hpsmechanical.com

Mechanical

A, B. C-4, C-36,
C-38, C-43, C-
20 1032006 J Boone Mechanical, Inc Jim Boone

34 W Palo Alto Ave. Suite 101, 
Clovis, CA 93612 559-207-3470 NA jim@jboonemechanical.com

Plumbing

C36, C34, 
C55, C16, 
C4 481544 J Noble Binns Plumbing Co., Inc. Michelle Heinrichs

3529 Pegasus Dr.  Bakersfield, 
CA 93308 661-615-6101 661-615-6108 michelle@binnsplumbing.com

Plumbing
A, B, C21. C36, 
D6 788798 JT2 Inc, DBA Todd Companies Jim Todd

1701 N Clancy Ct, PO Box 6820, 
Visalia, CA 93291/93290 559-651-5820 559-651-5830 JT2@JT2INC.com

General Contractor
A, B, C-221, 
HAZ, ASB 933096 Katch Environmental Inc Paul Katchadourian 929 L St, Fresno, CA 93721 559-292-6653 559-272-3276 paul@katchenvironmental.com

Electrical C-10 941306 Kaweah Electric Tim Whitlock
501 Crawford Ave, Porterville, CA 
93257 559-786-8079 NA tim@kaweahelectric.com

Mechanical C20, C43, B 828256 King's County Air Conditioning, Inc Mark Mathis
14670 Hanford-Armona Rd., 
Hanford, CA 93230 559-584-4383 559-584-4385 mark@kcairinc.com

Electrical B, C-7, C-10 904637 Magnetar.us.inc Greg Hardin
4319 N Brawley Ave, Fresno, CA 
93722 559-477-4137 559-277-3303 Sales@magnetar.us

General Contractor A, B, C39 831764 Marko Construction Group, Inc Paul K Gong
3675 E Jensen Ave., Fresno, CA 
93725 559-222-7888 559-222-0888 pkgong@markoconstruction.com

Mechanical
C-20, C-38, C-
43 569680 Modern Air Mechanical

Dan Kumetat/Lisa 
Purganan

2200 Cooper Ave, Merced, CA 
95348 209-722-0076 209-722-0170 dan@modernair.biz/est@modernair.biz

Electrical C-10 135470
Modesto Industrial Electrical dba 
Industrial Electrical Co Michael Crumley

1417 Coldwell Ave, Modesto, CA 
95350 209-527-2800 559-292-5939 mcrumley@iecmail.com

General Contractor B, C8 327785 Oral E Micham, Inc Steve Tindle
21129 Sentinel Drive, Woodlake, 
CA 93286 559-564-5010 559-564-5012 steve@michaminc.com

Mechanical C-16 847133 Presidential Fire Protection Fabian Robles
4517 Harlin Drive, Sacramento, 
CA 95826 916-379-9199 fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com

General Contractor A, B 949738 Seals Construction, Inc Nick Seals
9410 W Placer Ave, Visalia, CA 
93291 559-651-4040 559-651-4145 nick.seals@sealsconstruction.com

Mechanical C-20, C-43 933756 Starace Mechanical Heating and Air Martino Starace 2144 E Pacific Ave 559-685-7312 559-272-0445 staracemechanical@gmail.com
Plumbing C36 613719 T P Thomas Plumbing, Inc Mike Lansford PO Box 835, Dinuba CA 93618 559-591-6499 559-802-3306 mike@tptplumbing.com

Electrical C10 464539 Valley Unique Electric, Inc Mark Worthington
75 Park Cree Dr. Ste 101, Clovis, 
CA 93611 559-237-4795 559-237-4799 mark@valleyunique.com

Electrical C10 500696 Wild Electric Inc Craig Newton
4626 East Olive Ave, Fresno, CA 
93702 559-281-7770 559-251-3282 estimating@wildelectric.net

General Contractor A 805585
Witbro Inc. dba Seal Rite Paving & 
Grading Brooke Ashjian

4237 W Swift Ave, Fresno, CA 
93722 559-222-7325 559-325-0760 bids@sealritepaving.com


